
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

# 

131 

9 

126 

66 

99 

37 

22 

69 

21 

77 

181 

171 

913 

4 

41 

Name 

Julian Haas 

Miro Cappuccio 

Alexander Freund 

Niklas Lorenz 

Sina Willmann 

Markus Scharrer 

Manuel Payer 

Michael Fritsch 

Steffen Helfrich 

Marie Luecke 

Milena Krafthöfer 

Martin Bach 

Ralf Scharnbach 

Max Mildenberger 

Lukas Stribny 

Club Wohnort 

MSC Hennweiler 

MSC Bauschheim 

MSC Aufenau 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

Kirchensittenbach 

MSC Wieslauftal 

MSC Stadtallendorf 

MCC Eckartsborn 

MSF Wissen 

Ranstadt 

MCC Eckartsborn 

Mcc Ettringen 

Msc Hennweiler 

AMC-Langgöns 

Bewerber / Team 

WSP Racing 

willmann racing team 

VoluMill Racing 

Quad Shop Altenstadt Racing 

KTM Alskom Race Factory 

KTM Alskom Race Factory 

Quad Shop Altenstadt Racing 

KTM Alskom Race Factory 

Willmann Racing Team 

Quad Shop Altenstadt Racing Team 

KTM Alskom Race Factory 

Willmann Quad Racing 

Ebert-Racing Team 

RNH Racing Team 

Bike 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

R1 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

13 

14 

15 

12 

11 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges 

50 

44 

40 

34 

33 

29 

28 

28 

24 

22 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 18.06.2017 17:24:51 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Hof 

Quad ab 14 Jahre 

Gesamtergebnis/Meisterschaft 

Hof 0,980 Km 


